|l] EG - Konformitätserklärung
EU- Declaration of Conformity
Miele
imperial -
ein Unternehmen der Miele Gruppe
de en
@
I

^Einbau Induktionskochfeld
Induction hob for building-in
[ß] Typenbezeichnung:
Type:-
KM7404; KM7414;
KM7464; KM7465;
KM7474; KM7564;
KM7574; KM7684;
Warenzeichen:
Trade mark:
Miele KM7575; KM7594
Das bezeichnete Produkt stimmt mit den Vorschriften folgender Europäischer Richtlinien überein:
The designated product complies with Ihe following European Guideline regulalions:
Nummer: -Beschreibung 11.1 2014/35/EU: Niederspannungsrichtlinie
Number: - Text 2014/35/EU: Low-Voltage Directive
11.2 2014/30/EU:
2014/30/EU:
EMV Richtlinie
Directive relating to etectromagnetic compatibility
11.3 2009/125/EG:
2009/125/EC:
ErP Richtlinie
-VERORDNUNG 2008/1275/EU (standby)
Directive relating to energy related products
- COMMISSION REGULATION 2008/1275/EU (standby)
11.4 2011/65/EU:
2071/65/EC:
RoHS Richtlinie
RoHS Directive
11.5 2014/53/EU:
2014/53/EU
Funkanlagen-Richtlinie
Radio Equipment Directive
12 Angewandte harmonisierte
Europäische Norm:
Applied harmonised European Standard:
13 Anbringung der CE-Kennzeichnung:
CE-Symbol awarded:
EN 60335 -1:2012+A11:2014
EN 60335-2-6:2015
EN 62233:2008
EN 55014-1:2017
EN 55014-2:2015
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 300 328 V2.1.1 :2016-11
EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 :2011-09
EN 301 489-17 V2.2.1 :2012-09
2017
14 Ort, Datum:
Place, Date:
Bünde, 2017-12-01
15 Rechtsverbindliche Unterschrift:
Legal signalure: :,l/. ------ (
Leitung Konstruktion u. Entwicklung
Head of Engineering Department
Dr. Christian Böhm
Head of Quality Department
Frank Bringewat
1
fä
s <s -g
i 8'|
5 ST5 ^
•? i
.b:’ (U =3^■0 3
« S 5
öj LU
"O 'w'
O CO
Sdo
(o q: ^